
Result: MAG Team Final Date: 19/05/2017

Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH RI VT1 PB HB TEAM Indi. RANK

119 UCHIDA Hayato JPN 14.100 14.250 14.150 42.500 46

120 MURAOKA Jun JPN 13.700 13.250 12.800 13.950 13.550 13.350 80.600 6

121 HORIUCHI Shuto JPN 11.600 13.900 13.500 14.350 13.450 12.450 79.250 9

122 ICHISE Tatsuki JPN 14.000 14.500 14.300 13.300 13.250 69.350 23

123 ISHIKAWA Hiroki JPN 13.550 13.700 14.050 14.450 55.750 32

TOTAL TEAM 41.800 41.700 41.700 42.800 41.050 41.050 250.100

101 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.750 14.150 13.750 14.750 15.150 14.900 87.450 2

102 SUN Wei CHN 13.600 14.450 13.950 15.000 14.150 71.150 22

103 Liu Rongbing CHN 14.350 14.050 15.000 14.350 57.750 31

104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.550 14.650 14.000 14.700 14.900 15.000 87.800 1

105 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 14.600 14.750 15.850 45.200 44

TOTAL TEAM 43.650 43.700 42.700 44.450 46.000 44.250 264.750

143 RI WI CHOL PRK 12.000 12.250 12.650 12.050 11.350 60.300 29

144 RI YONG MIN PRK 12.650 10.300 12.500 13.800 12.800 12.400 74.450 15

145 RI KWANG MO PRK 14.500 11.000 25.500 64

146 HAN JONG HYOK PRK 13.200 12.550 12.650 14.700 14.000 67.100 26

147 JONG RYONG IL PRK 10.550 13.850 13.700 12.100 50.200 42

TOTAL TEAM 35.200 39.950 38.900 40.150 39.600 37.750 231.550

169 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.500 12.950 13.750 12.600 52.800 37

170 LE Thanh Tung VIE 13.700 12.050 13.150 14.450 13.700 12.700 79.750 7

171 DANG Nam VIE 14.550 12.850 27.400 59

172 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 11.700 12.250 11.500 13.150 13.150 12.150 73.900 16

173 NGUYEN Tuan Dat VIE 13.850 13.500 27.350 60

TOTAL TEAM 41.050 37.250 39.200 41.100 40.600 37.450 236.650

167 Shaulov Eduard UZB 14.050 14.050 67

168 Abdurakhimov Rasulton UZB 12.450 11.900 11.500 12.200 11.600 12.850 72.500 19

TOTAL TEAM

162 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 13.200 14.350 12.950 13.850 12.100 13.300 79.750 7

163 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.550 12.050 13.100 13.600 12.500 12.050 77.850 11

164 CHIH Jin-Ling TPE 13.000 11.850 12.700 13.700 13.400 12.900 77.550 12

165 CHEN Chih-Yu TPE 13.000 14.750 27.750 57

166 chiu Mao-Hua TPE 13.400 14.700 12.450 12.500 53.050 36

TOTAL TEAM 40.750 39.800 40.800 42.250 38.350 38.700 240.650

106 NG Kiu Chung HKG 14.500 14.500 65

129 JO Yeonggwang KOR 14.350 13.750 11.900 40.000 50

130 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.050 14.200 14.450 13.900 13.900 14.050 84.550 3

131 KIM Hansol KOR 14.950 11.500 14.100 14.050 54.600 34

132 LEE Junghyo KOR 13.450 13.850 13.800 13.900 13.150 13.700 81.850 4

133 LEE Jaeseong KOR 14.450 14.350 12.750 41.550 48

TOTAL TEAM 43.450 42.400 42.600 41.900 41.700 39.650 251.700
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Result: MAG Team Final Date: 19/05/2017

Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH RI VT1 PB HB TEAM Indi. RANK
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124 BATURIN Danil KAZ 13.100 13.600 11.450 13.000 51.150 40

125 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.050 13.550 12.900 13.150 13.800 13.850 81.300 5

126 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ 13.650 13.100 26.750 62

127 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 13.800 13.200 13.050 13.100 13.100 12.700 78.950 10

128 KOZHAKOV Nurtas KAZ 13.050 13.650 12.400 12.350 51.450 39

TOTAL TEAM 40.950 40.400 39.050 40.400 39.300 39.550 239.650

108 DEY ARIK IND 13.250 12.650 6.000 12.000 12.900 12.050 68.850 24

109 KUMAR ABHIJEET IND 13.050 12.950 12.500 12.550 13.000 13.400 77.450 13

110 PATRA RAKESH IND 14.000 12.550 13.050 39.600 51

111 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.800 13.700 27.500 58

112 PARASHAR ABHILEK IND 12.600 12.300 11.950 13.300 12.100 12.850 75.100 14

TOTAL TEAM 40.100 37.900 38.450 39.550 38.450 39.300 233.750

134 LOO Phay Xing MAS 10.750 13.350 11.150 13.000 12.500 12.600 73.350 17

135 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 12.800 12.650 12.200 13.000 50.650 41

136 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 12.400 11.300 11.450 13.900 12.150 11.350 72.550 18

137 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 13.500 4.750 12.400 12.250 11.450 54.350 35

138 OTHMAN Muhammad Abd MAS 11.950 12.250 13.600 37.800 52

TOTAL TEAM 37.850 38.400 35.250 40.500 36.950 37.050 226.000

157 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 11.350 13.600 10.800 13.500 49.250 43

158 Surintornta Tikumporn THA 14.050 12.350 13.800 12.400 52.600 38

159 LAMAIWAN Natthawut THA 11.050 9.650 11.800 11.150 43.650 45

160 LAMAIWAN Natthawat THA 10.900 11.450 9.600 12.150 11.300 11.300 66.700 27

161 WICHIANPRADIT Tissanupan THA 13.100 11.750 12.200 13.050 12.350 62.450 28

TOTAL TEAM 38.500 36.100 33.750 38.150 38.350 36.050 220.900

139 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 14.000 14.250 28.250 56

140 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 11.700 10.250 9.750 13.750 11.300 11.900 68.650 25

142 APUYAN Adrian PHI 11.650 8.350 9.100 12.050 9.850 8.150 59.150 30

TOTAL TEAM 37.350 18.600 18.850 40.050 21.150 20.050 156.050

152
KAMARASINHAGH
EGE

Hansha SRI 11.050 10.900 9.450 12.950 10.750 55.100 33

153 JAYAKODY Himanshu SRI 10.950 9.350 11.800 9.750 41.850 47

154
WETTAAPPERUM
A ARACHCHILAGE

Wijayasinha SRI 10.050 3.950 5.850 12.050 31.900 55

155 MENIKALAGE Wickmasinghe SRI 4.650 9.300 13.950 68

156
MADU 
VIDANALAGE

Padmasiri SRI 9.750 9.700 11.800 9.100 40.350 49

TOTAL TEAM 32.050 24.900 28.450 36.800 0.000 29.600 151.800

116 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR 13.700 0.000 0.000 12.500 11.400 0.000 37.600 53

117 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 0.000 12.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.300 70

118 ALSQOUR Adham JOR 0.000 0.000 12.400 0.000 0.000 13.900 26.300 63

TOTAL TEAM 13.700 12.300 12.400 12.500 11.400 13.900 76.200
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Result: MAG Team Final Date: 19/05/2017

Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH RI VT1 PB HB TEAM Indi. RANK
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149 YEO Xong Sean SGP 0.000 10.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.100 72

150 DANIAL Martyn SGP 0.000 0.000 10.450 0.000 12.100 11.300 33.850 54

151 LEE Ryan SGP 0.000 0.000 11.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.600 71

TOTAL TEAM 10.100 22.050 12.100 11.300 55.550

113 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 14.350 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.350 66

114 KHANARINEJAD Hadi IRI 12.900 13.950 0.000 0.000 0.000 26.850 61

115 JAMEI Abdollah IRI 13.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.000 69

TOTAL TEAM 12.900 27.350 13.950 0.000 0.000 0.000 54.200

107 TRINA RAMDHANY INA 11.550 12.250 9.950 12.200 12.450 13.300 71.700 20

148 MOSA Ahmed QAT 10.550 12.050 11.500 12.650 12.050 12.400 71.200 21
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Result: MAG Individual All-Around  Final

Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH RI VT1 PB HB Indi. RANK

104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.550 14.650 14.000 14.700 14.900 15.000 87.800 1 Q1

101 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.750 14.150 13.750 14.750 15.150 14.900 87.450 2 Q2

130 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.050 14.200 14.450 13.900 13.900 14.050 84.550 3 Q3

132 LEE Junghyo KOR 13.450 13.850 13.800 13.900 13.150 13.700 81.850 4 Q4

125 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.050 13.550 12.900 13.150 13.800 13.850 81.300 5 Q5

120 MURAOKA Jun JPN 13.700 13.250 12.800 13.950 13.550 13.350 80.600 6 Q6

162 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 13.200 14.350 12.950 13.850 12.100 13.300 79.750 7 Q8

170 LE Thanh Tung VIE 13.700 12.050 13.150 14.450 13.700 12.700 79.750 7 Q7

121 HORIUCHI Shuto JPN 11.600 13.900 13.500 14.350 13.450 12.450 79.250 9 Q9

127 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 13.800 13.200 13.050 13.100 13.100 12.700 78.950 10 Q10

163 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.550 12.050 13.100 13.600 12.500 12.050 77.850 11 Q11

164 CHIH Jin-Ling TPE 13.000 11.850 12.700 13.700 13.400 12.900 77.550 12 *

109 KUMAR ABHIJEET IND 13.050 12.950 12.500 12.550 13.000 13.400 77.450 13 Q12

112 PARASHAR ABHILEK IND 12.600 12.300 11.950 13.300 12.100 12.850 75.100 14 Q13

144 RI YONG MIN PRK 12.650 10.300 12.500 13.800 12.800 12.400 74.450 15 Q14

172 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 11.700 12.250 11.500 13.150 13.150 12.150 73.900 16 Q15

134 LOO Phay Xing MAS 10.750 13.350 11.150 13.000 12.500 12.600 73.350 17 Q16

136 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 12.400 11.300 11.450 13.900 12.150 11.350 72.550 18 Q17

168 Abdurakhimov Rasulton UZB 12.450 11.900 11.500 12.200 11.600 12.850 72.500 19 Q18

107 TRINA RAMDHANY INA 11.550 12.250 9.950 12.200 12.450 13.300 71.700 20 Q19

148 MOSA Ahmed QAT 10.550 12.050 11.500 12.650 12.050 12.400 71.200 21 Q20

102 SUN Wei CHN 13.600 14.450 13.950 15.000 14.150 71.150 22 *

122 ICHISE Tatsuki JPN 14.000 14.500 14.300 13.300 13.250 69.350 23 *

108 DEY ARIK IND 13.250 12.650 6.000 12.000 12.900 12.050 68.850 24 *

140 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 11.700 10.250 9.750 13.750 11.300 11.900 68.650 25 Q21

146 HAN JONG HYOK PRK 13.200 12.550 12.650 14.700 14.000 67.100 26 Q22

160 LAMAIWAN Natthawat THA 10.900 11.450 9.600 12.150 11.300 11.300 66.700 27 Q23

161 WICHIANPRADIT Tissanupan THA 13.100 11.750 12.200 13.050 12.350 62.450 28 Q24

143 RI WI CHOL PRK 12.000 12.250 12.650 12.050 11.350 60.300 29

142 APUYAN Adrian PHI 11.650 8.350 9.100 12.050 9.850 8.150 59.150 30

103 Liu Rongbing CHN 14.350 14.050 15.000 14.350 57.750 31

123 ISHIKAWA Hiroki JPN 13.550 13.700 14.050 14.450 55.750 32

152 KAMARASINHAGHEGE Hansha SRI 11.050 10.900 9.450 12.950 10.750 55.100 33

131 KIM Hansol KOR 14.950 11.500 14.100 14.050 54.600 34

137 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 13.500 4.750 12.400 12.250 11.450 54.350 35

166 chiu Mao-Hua TPE 13.400 14.700 12.450 12.500 53.050 36

169 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.500 12.950 13.750 12.600 52.800 37

158 Surintornta Tikumporn THA 14.050 12.350 13.800 12.400 52.600 38

128 KOZHAKOV Nurtas KAZ 13.050 13.650 12.400 12.350 51.450 39

124 BATURIN Danil KAZ 13.100 13.600 11.450 13.000 51.150 40

135 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 12.800 12.650 12.200 13.000 50.650 41

147 JONG RYONG IL PRK 10.550 13.850 13.700 12.100 50.200 42
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Result: MAG Individual All-Around  Final

Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH RI VT1 PB HB Indi. RANK

Date: 18 May 2017
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157 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 11.350 13.600 10.800 13.500 49.250 43

105 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 14.600 14.750 15.850 45.200 44

159 LAMAIWAN Natthawut THA 11.050 9.650 11.800 11.150 43.650 45

119 UCHIDA Hayato JPN 14.100 14.250 14.150 42.500 46

153 JAYAKODY Himanshu SRI 10.950 9.350 11.800 9.750 41.850 47

133 LEE Jaeseong KOR 14.450 14.350 12.750 41.550 48

156
MADU 
VIDANALAGE

Padmasiri SRI 9.750 9.700 11.800 9.100 40.350 49

129 JO Yeonggwang KOR 14.350 13.750 11.900 40.000 50

110 PATRA RAKESH IND 14.000 12.550 13.050 39.600 51

138 OTHMAN Muhammad Abd MAS 11.950 12.250 13.600 37.800 52

116 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR 13.700 0.000 0.000 12.500 11.400 0.000 37.600 53

150 DANIAL Martyn SGP 0.000 0.000 10.450 0.000 12.100 11.300 33.850 54

154
WETTAAPPERUMA 
ARACHCHILAGE

Wijayasinha SRI 10.050 3.950 5.850 12.050 31.900 55

139 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 14.000 14.250 28.250 56

165 CHEN Chih-Yu TPE 13.000 14.750 27.750 57

111 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.800 13.700 27.500 58

171 DANG Nam VIE 14.550 12.850 27.400 59

173 NGUYEN Tuan Dat VIE 13.850 13.500 27.350 60

114 KHANARINEJAD Hadi IRI 12.900 13.950 0.000 0.000 0.000 26.850 61

126 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ 13.650 13.100 26.750 62

118 ALSQOUR Adham JOR 0.000 0.000 12.400 0.000 0.000 13.900 26.300 63

145 RI KWANG MO PRK 14.500 11.000 25.500 64

106 NG Kiu Chung HKG 14.500 14.500 65

113 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 14.350 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.350 66

167 Shaulov Eduard UZB 14.050 14.050 67

155 MENIKALAGE Wickmasinghe SRI 4.650 9.300 13.950 68

115 JAMEI Abdollah IRI 13.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.000 69

117 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 0.000 12.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.300 70

151 LEE Ryan SGP 0.000 0.000 11.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.600 71

149 YEO Xong Sean SGP 0.000 10.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.100 72
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RANK Bib IOC FX Medal

1 101 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.675 GOLD

2 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.650 SILVER

3 131 KIM Hansol KOR 14.350 BRONZE

4 119 UCHIDA Hayato JPN 14.175

5 167 Shaulov Eduard UZB 14.075

6 125 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.525

7 163 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 13.075

8 158 Surintornta Tikumporn THA 12.625

MAG Floor Exercise Final

Name

7th Senior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

 RESULT:   Apparatus Finals :Senior  MAG

Day 1  :   20  May  2017



RANK Bib Name IOC PH Medal

1 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 15.125 GOLD

2 105 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 14.925 SILVER

3 113 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 14.750 BRONZE

4 145 RI KWANG MO PRK 14.650

5 119 UCHIDA Hayato JPN 13.900

6 130 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.875

7 129 JO Yeonggwang KOR 13.775

8 162 HSU PING CHIEN TPE 12.875

7th Senior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

 RESULT:   Apparatus Finals :Senior  MAG

MAG Pommel Horse Final

Day 1  :   20  May  2017



RANK Bib Name IOC RS Medal

1 105 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.000 GOLD

2 106 NG Kiu Chung HKG 14.925 SILVER

3 165 CHEN Chih-Yu TPE 14.825 BRONZE

4 171 DANG Nam VIE 14.725

5 122 ICHISE Tatsuki JPN 14.425

6 133 LEE Jaeseong KOR 14.225

7 130 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.475

8 110 PATRA RAKESH IND 13.150

MAG Rings Final

7th Senior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

 RESULT:   Apparatus Finals :Senior  MAG

Day 1  :   20  May  2017



RANK Bib IOC VT1 VT2 Total Medal

1 170 LE Thanh Tung VIE 14.800 14.325 14.563 GOLD

2 131 KIM Hansol KOR 14.700 14.275 14.488 SILVER

3 121 HORIUCHI Shuto JPN 13.700 13.750 13.725 BRONZE

4 166 chiu Mao-Hua TPE 13.300 14.025 13.663

5 158 Surintornta Tikumporn THA 13.700 13.150 13.425

6 173 NGUYEN Tuan Dat VIE 13.350 13.475 13.413

7 139 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 13.050 12.750 12.900

8 138 OTHMAN Muhammad Abdul MAS 12.900 12.675 12.788

MAG Vault Final

Name

7th Senior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

 RESULT:   Apparatus Finals :Senior  MAG

Day 2  :   21  May  2017



RANK Bib IOC RS Medal

1 105 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.850 GOLD

2 146 HAN JONG HYOK PRK 14.100 SILVER

3 169 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 14.050 BRONZE

4 131 KIM Hansol KOR 13.650

5 101 LIN Chaopan CHN 13.625

6 123 ISHIKAWA Hiroki JPN 13.500

7 125 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.000

8 130 PARK Minsoo KOR 12.675

Name

7th Senior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

 RESULT:   Apparatus Finals :Senior  MAG

Day 2  :   21  May  2017

MAG Parallel Bars Final



RANK Bib IOC RS Medal

1 101 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.550 GOLD

2 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.500 SILVER

3 125 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.850 BRONZE

4 132 LEE Junghyo KOR 13.050

5 123 ISHIKAWA Hiroki JPN 12.525

6 146 HAN JONG HYOK PRK 12.275

7 130 PARK Minsoo KOR 11.625

8 118 ALSQOUR Adham JOR 11.250

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

 RESULT:   Apparatus Finals :Senior  MAG

Day 2  :   21  May  2017

Name

MAG Parallel Bars Final
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